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14 PORSCHE CARS
63.19 17-Sep-05
Colin Belton  Porsche993 RSR 3,820cc
No. Name Car
721 David Pattison Porsche 996
727 Karl Lupton Porsche 911S
729 Ben Evans Porsche Carrera
730 Charles Wardle Porsche 911
15 Andrew Jeff Porsche 944
16 Tim Barber Porsche 911SC
17 Simon Wilson Porsche 924
18 David Hilton Porsche 911
19 Robert Lancaster-Ga Porsche Cayman
20 Raymond Bignell Porsche 924S
21 Nick Taylor Porsche 996
23 Stuart Maclean Porsche 924
24 Graham Rose Porsche 924S
25 Andy Norris Porsche 911 Carn
26 lan Wadsworth Porsche 911
27 David Strange Porsche 911S
28 Simon Butterworth  Porsche Boxter
29 Geraint Evans Porsche 911
30 Stewart Whitmore ~ Porsche 911
31 Colin Belton Porsche 993 RSR
17 CATERHAM CARS - Caterham Academy
66.65 5-Jun-05
Richard McCal Caterham 1600cc
No. Name Car
33 Chandni Piplani Caterham
34 Robert Cooper Caterham
35 Paul Begley Caterham
36 John Gil Caterham
37 Julian Hartley Caterham
38 Ben Smith Caterham
39 Matthew Draper Caterham
40 Andy Speck Caterham
41 Keith Craske Caterham
42 Ed Smiley-Jones Caterham
43 David Gianessi Caterham
44 Neil Milton Caterham
45 Gordon Sawyer Caterham
46 Richard Irwin Caterham
47 lan Davis Caterham
48 Richard Denbury ~ Caterham
49 Lewis Cook Caterham
50 Michael Schorah Caterham
51 Jez Hobbs Caterham
52 Rod Arnold Caterham
53 Jason Rice Caterham
54 Paul Brannan Caterham
55 Trevor Fowell Caterham
56 Andrew Salmon Caterham
57 Peter Mandefield Caterham

cc
3600
2500
3164
3200
2479
2998
2000S
3000
3600
2500
3600
2000
2500
3300S
2993
2500
3200
3194
3164
4000

cc
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

Club

PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB
PCGB

Club

BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BARC

Hometown
Lichfield
Lincoln

Leeds
Woodborough
Leyburn
Gerrards Cross
Warrington
Andover
Berkhamsted
Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham
Harrogate
Newark
Reading
Lincoln

Dighy

Bury

Sheffield
Worcester
Warrington

Hometown
Nottingham
Coton
Papplewick
Wolverhampton
Bramhall
Belmont
London
Brighouse
Witney
Thorpe Amold
Hereford
Dollar

Ifield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Quarry Bank
Heathfield
Wakefield
Waterlooville
Ely
Camberley
Groombridge
London
Bledlow
Easingwold
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Reliant Scimitar & Sabre Owners Club

Caterham

Car
Reliant Scimitar G
Reliant Scimitar C

Stephen Abercrombie Reliant Scimitar

Reliant Scimitar C

1600

cc
2994
2994
2994
3091

Road Modified Saloon & Sports Up To 1400cc

Road Modified Saloon & Sports Over 1400cc And Up To 2000cc

Bogey

Car

Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Austin Mini Coope
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Corsa SRi

Nissan Micra

Bogey

Car

Peugeot 106 Gti
Citroen Saxo VTS
Audi A3

Peugeot 205 GTi
VW Polo

Ford Escort MK2
Honda Integra R
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
MGF

MGA

Ford RS2000
Citroen Saxo VTS
Fiat X19
Peugoet 205
Audi A3

Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Renault Clio

VW Golf

Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 GTi
VW Polo
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTI

58 Bill Anthony
20
64.02 4-Jun-06
Ben Gough  Reliant Scimitar GTE 2994Scc
No. Name
760 Steven Louch
60 John Louch
61
62 Alan Furness
1
67.65 04-Jun-06
Steve Foster Peugeot 205 1360cc
No. Name
769 Richard Paterson
771 Roy Dowding
66 Richard Parkes
68 Rich Stephens
69 David Medley
70 Graham Tabor
71 Jonathan Dowding
2
SELECT GROUP
67.38 15-Sep-07
David Sturdy VW Polo 1275Tcc
No. Name
777 Jonathan King
782 John Atkinson
785 Neil Colls
792 Nick Mitchell
793 David Sturdy
72 Chris Pearson
75 Simon Noon
76 John Allen
77 Peter King
78 Tim Burrill
79 Richard Kirkpatrick
80 Chris Green
81 Pete Spencer
82 Rachel Atkinson
83 Robert Lawrie
84 Andrew Hewitt
85 John Copley
86 Steven Kirkley
87 Michael Hartley
88 Mike Baxter
89 John Kitchen
90 Andrew Windmill
91 Richard Windmill
92 Steve Mitchell
93 Richard Vale
94 James Kerr
95 David Marshall
96 David Sykes

Peugeot 205 GTi

85.65

cc
1300
1275
1380
1294
1300
1389
1275

85.38

cc
1600
1600
1800
1900
1341S
1998
1800
1905
1600
1905
1796
1588
1998
1600
12987
1900
1798
1905
1905
1998
1800
1998
1998
1900
1341S
1928
1905
1905

BARC

Club

RSSOC
RSSOC
RSSOC
RSSOC

Club
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
NSCC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)

Farnham

Hometown
Swannington
Swannington
Telford
Bedlington

Hometown
Otley
Saxmundham
Homfirth
Manchester
Otley
Beverley
Leeds

Hometown
Nottingham
Worksop
Stensall
Huddersfield
Bradford
Masham
Preston
Belper
Nottingham
Stoke Golding
Guisley
Burley Woodhead
Shipley
Oughtbridge
Menston
Daventry
Leeds

Leeds

Ossett

Great Harwood
Liversedge
Hucknall
Manchester
Huddersfield
Sigglethorpe
Arthington
Nottingham
Huddersfield
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3 Road Modified Saloon & Sports Over 2000cc
63.25 15-Sep-07 Bogey 81.25
Karl Jackson  Mitsubishi EVO IXRS 2,400 cc
No. Name Car cc Club Hometown
799 Natasha Forret BMW 325i 2500 BARC(Y) Ossett
175 Richard Archbould ~ Mitsubishi Evo 6 1998T  BARC(Y) Sheffield
176 Andrew Archbould ~ Mitsubishi Evo 7 2300T  BARC(Y) Sheffield
97 Paul Martine Mitsubishi Evo 6 2400T  BARC(Y) Pocklington
98 Kenny Brookes Mitsubishi Evo5R ~ 2400T  BARC(Y) Sheffield
99 Andrew Forret BMW 325i 2500 BARC(Y) Leeds
101 Peter Neal VW Golf R32 3200 BARC(Y) Northampton
102 Chris Price Sierra XR4i 2900T  BARC(Y) Leeds
103 Karl Jackson Mitsubishi Evo IX 2400T  BARC(Y) Leeds
4 Road Modified Kit, Replica Etc Up To 1700cc
GEO FABRICS
63.14 19-Sep-04 Bogey 81.14
Robert Bellerby  Sylva Striker 1,600 cc
No. Name Car cc Club Hometown
106 Richard Vaughan ~ Sevaun 1600 BARC(Y) Bradford
107 Michael Bellerby Sylva Striker 1600 BARC(Y) Harrogate
108 Robert Warwick Westfield SEIW 1690 BARC(Y) Knareshorough
109 Henry Moorhouse ~ Westfield SE 1600 BARC(Y) Leeds
5 Road Modified Kit, Replica Etc Over 1700cc
KT GREEN
62.28 05-Jun-05 Bogey 80.28
John Hoyle  Westfield SEiW 1,998 cc
No. Name Car cc Club Hometown
914 Stephen Taylor-Edws Dax Rush 2000T  NSCC Egmanton
112 Sean Bourn Car Craft Cyclone 2000 LDMC Preston
113 Antony Barrett Sylva Striker 2300 NSCC Broughton Astley
114 Dominic Allen Dax Rush 2000T NSCC East Markham
115 Simon Green Westfield 2261 BARC(Y) lIkley
6 Modified Production Cars Excl Kit, Replica etc up to 1400cc merged with Class 7
63.70 10-May-98 Bogey 81.70
Matthew Pinder MG Metro 1,380 cc
No. Name Car cc Club Hometown
118 Geoff Worsley Mini 1380 BARC(Y) Blackpool
7 Modified Production Cars Excl Kit,Replica 1400cc To 2000c
ELITE SYSTEMS
60.51 07-Oct-01 Bogey 78.51
Mark Waldron Lotus Elise Turbo 1,396 cc
No. Name Car cc Club Hometown
119 Martyn Craske Lotus Elise 1800 NSCC Sheffield
120 Sarah Bosworth Lotus Elise 1796 NSCC Sheffield
121 Peter Moss Lotus Elise 1800 BARC(Y) Clecheaton
122 Chris Brooks Lotus Elise 1796 BARC(Y) lIkley
123 John Moxham Peugeot 205 LAD 1906 BARC(Y) Blackpool
124 lan Butcher Lotus Elise 1800 NSCC Barnsley
125 Tony Hart Renault 5GT 1397T  BARC(Y) Chilwell
8 Modified Production Cars Excl Kit, Replica Etc Over 2000cc merged with Class C
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59.32 18-Sep-04 Bogey 77.32
Simon Bainbridge ~ Audi S2 Coupe 2,226 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
928 Chris Mason Jaguar E Type 4235 BARC(Y)
128 Richard Spedding  Jaguar E Type 4235 BARC(Y)
C Modified Production Cars Over 2000cc
58.17 06-Jul-97 Bogey 76.17
Tim Coventry ~ Westfield S Eight 5,300 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
145 John Graham Lotus Eleven 1796S LDMC
9 Formula Ford 1600 Pre-1994
60.95 11-Apr-04 Bogey 78.95
David Bailey ~ Swift SC93F 1,600 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
931 Peter Whittle Swift FB 91 1600 BARC(Y)
130 Graham Briggs Royale RP16 1600 BARC(Y)
131 David Whittle Swift FB91 1600 BARC(Y)
132 lan Thomas Swift SCI3F 1600 BARC(Y)
133 Jonathan Rhodes ~ Van Diemen RF8: 1600 BARC(Y)
134 Andrew Henson Swift SC93 1600 BARC(Y)
A Modified Production Cars Up To 1400cc merged with Class B
57.78 02-Jul-06 Bogey 75.78
Robert Kenrick ~ Caterham 7 Honda 1,137 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
137 Nigel Cresswell Fisher Fury 1398 NSCC
138 Mike Clarke Westfield 1398 NSCC
B Modified Production Cars Over 1400cc And Up To 2000cc
58.29 26-Aug-07 Bogey 76.29
Richard Carroll ~ Westfield 1,999 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
141 Terry Everall Westfield 2000 WSCC
142 David Spaull Westfield SEi 2000 BARC(Y)
E Sports Libre Cars Up To 1400cc merged with Class F
55.36 03-Jul-05 Bogey 73.36
Edward Hollier OMS SC1 1,370 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
148 Keith Hardy Radical SR3 1396 BARC(Y)
149 Les Procter OMS SCACF 1400 BARC(Y)
150 Graham Smith Van Diemen FX 1400 BARC(Y)
F Sports Libre Cars Over 1400cc and Up To 2000cc
54.34 08-Jul-07 Bogey 72.34
Edward Hollier =~ OMS SC1 1,585 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
153 Jim Naylor Ward WD9V 2000 BARC(Y)
I Racing Cars Over 600cc And Up To 1100cc
53.54 08-Jul-07 Bogey 71.54
Mark Hemingway  Force HC 1089 cc
No. Name Car cc Club
155 Dale Cordingley March 703 998 BARC(Y)
156 Allan Staniforth Megapin 10 1098 BARC(Y)
157 Richard Pope OMS CF04 1095 BARC(Y)
158 John Chacksfield ~ OMS 2000M 1095 BARC(Y)

Hometown
Riccall
Barnsley

Hometown
Longridge

Hometown
Otley
Wetherby
Otley

S Queensferry
Scarborough
Rochdale

Hometown
Malvern
Derby

Hometown
York
Garforth

Hometown
Scarborough
Cleckheaton
Pateley Bridge

Hometown
York

Hometown
Menston
Harrogate
Laycock
Bradley
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159 Dave Banner OMS 2000M 1098
J Racing Cars Over 1100cc And Up To 1600cc
52.34 08-Jul-07 Bogey 70.34
James Blackmore  OMS CF04 1,600 cc
No. Name Car cc
967 lain Davidson OMS Hornet 1400
968 Clive Lightburn OMS CF04 1594
163 Bronwen Waggitt ~ Brabham BT30 1600
164 Andrew Thorpe Brabham BT35 1600
165 David Farrer OMS 2000M 1300
166 Philip Beadnall OMS 2000M 1300
167 Janet Ford OMS Hornet 1400
168 David Grey OMS CF04 1594
K Racing Cars Over 1600cc And Up To 2000cc
52.56 08-Jul-07 Bogey 70.56
Paul Haimes  Dallara F301 1,998 cc
No. Name Car cc
171 George Bleasdale  Pilbeam MP88 2000
172 Peter Hamilton OMS CF04 2000

BARC(Y)

Club
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)

Melton Mowbray

Hometown
Bathgate
Bawtry
Boroughbridge
Huddersfield
Morecambe
Bridlington
Bathgate
Sheffield

Hometown
Scarborough
Kelbrook
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